1
Schottky Rectifier, 9 A
90SQ... Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• 150 °C TJ operation
• Low forward voltage drop
• High frequency operation

90SQ... Series
Schottky Rectifier, 9 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - 90 = Current x 10
2 - S = DO-204AR
3 - Q = Schottky Q.. series
4 - Voltage rating
5 -  TR = Tape and reel package (1500 pcs)
 None = Box package (300 pcs)
030 = 30 V
035 = 35 V
040 = 40 V
045 = 45 V
Device code
51 32 4
90 S Q 045 TR
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
1
Axial DO-204AR
Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
6.35 (0.250)
6.10 (0.240)
9.52 (0.375)
9.27 (0.365)
DIA.
6.35 (0.250)
6.10 (0.240)
9.52 (0.375)
9.27 (0.365)
DIA.
1.32 (0.052)
1.22 (0.048)
(2 places)
27.94 (1.10) MIN.
(2 places)
27.94 (1.10) MIN.
(2 places)
2.54 (0.100) MAX.
Flash (2 places)
DIA.
1.32 (0.052)
1.22 (0.048)
(2 places)
DIA.
Cathode band
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
1
Schottky Axial > 4 A
for DO-204AR
Packaging Information
Vishay High Power Products
3.18 ± 0.38 mm
76.2 ± 3 mm 356 ± 1 mm
D1
B
A
PK
T
H M
S
D2
ITEM SYMBOL
SPECIFICATIONS
(mm)